
Hot Sandwiches Combination Sandwiches

Lil Leo Burger 3.00

Cheeseburger 3.25

Double Burger 3.75

Akron’s Finest, Freshest Hamburger on a Homemade Bun

The Don Steak 

8.75
Double steak and cheese, onions, mushrooms,green peppers, hot peppers 

Italian Meatball

8.75

Three large meatballs smothered in a rich sauce, with provolone cheese 

Fish Sandwich 6.00

Crispy breaded fish topped with cheese & homemade tartar sauce on a sub bun

Chicken Supreme Sandwich 5.00
Fried chicken with lettuce, tomatoes & mayonnaise, all on a small Lil’ Leo bun 

Italian Hoagie 8.75

Pepperoni, Turkey, Ham, American Cheese, Swiss Cheese, 
Onion, Lettuce & Tomato

Turkey Club 6.50

Loads of Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayonnaise

Veggie Sub 5.25

Lettuce, Tomatoes, Green Peppers, Onions, Black Olives,
Hot Peppers & Cheese

Pizza 

TUES- SUN  
10:00 - 9:00 

330-733-6161

Made to Order. Please allow 25 mins. To prepare.

SMALL (9 inch.) LARGE (12 inch.) 
Big Leo Party Pizza  

(32 Pieces) 

 Toppings: Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Mushrooms, Fresh Green Peppers, Fresh Onions, Black Olives, Hot Peppers, 
Anchovies, Bacon, Ham, Tomatoes, Pineapple, Ground Beef   

Same Great Taste - 
42 Years

and Counting! 

334 Darrow Rd.

Plain
1 Item

2 Items
3 Items
4 Items
5 Items
6 Items
7 Items
8 Items
9 Items

Xtra Cheese 

11.00
11.75
13.00
13.75
14.50
15.25
16.00
16.75
17.50
18.00

Add 3.50

13.25
14.00
15.50
16.50
17.50
18.25
19.25
20.00
21.50
22.50

Add 5.75

34.25
41.50
48.75
56.00
66.25
70.50
77.75
85.00
92.25
99.50

Add 8.00

#1 Pizza in 
Summit
County

Beacon Journal
Survey’s

Leo’s Famous Cheesburger Pizza:  Sm. 14.00 /Large 16.75 Leo’s Famous White Pizza: Sm. 14.00 / Large 16.75

Sandwiches

Deli Style Fresh Meats Piled on Fresh Wheat or White Bread, Lettuce, Tomato, and Mayonnaise

All White Turkey Breast
Ham
BLT (Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato)

5.75
5.25
5.25

Of Ellet

Payton’s Giant Pepperoni Roll 9.99

We accept:Visa, MasterCard, Amex, Discover 

Leonardo Style -  Our famous East Akron Tradition Monaco Style - A 16-inch, authentic
 NY-style pizza  

15.00
16.00
17.00
18.00
19.00
20.00
21.00
22.00
23.00
24.00

Add 7.00

A generous portion of pepperoni wrapped in our famous dough!



CHICKEN FISH 

PASTA & SALADS

4 Piece Deluxe Dinner
All White Deluxe *  

BUCKETS 

ADD ONS - Incl. Half Breast, Half Wings
Breast                                               Thigh 
Wing                                                  Leg

4.25 3.00

4 Piece Deluxe Chicken Dinner 
Incl. Chicken, Potatoes, Hot Sauce, Coleslaw & Roll

DELUXE FAMILY BUCKETS

36.75

Incl. Hot Sauce, Cole Slaw, & Homemade Rolls 

DAILY SPECIALS

Chicken Snack
Breast, Wing & Potatoes
Thigh, Leg &Potatoes  

8.00
7.25

4 Piece Dinner 
Chicken Only                    All White Chicken Only      
       

12.00 14.00
With Potatoes    13.00        White w/ Potatoes *         14.50

13.75
15.25

Chicken Only W/ Potatoes
All White
Chicken

White W/ 
Potatoes

#

Fish & Fries 7.75
Fish Dinner*
*Incl. 2 Pc. Breaded Fish, Fries, Hot Saice, Cole Slaw & Homemade Roll

9.00

12

16

21

26.75 28.00 30.00 31.25

30.00 31.50 33.75 36.50

39.50 41.50 43.50

Extra Piece of Fish 3.00

12 Piece
12 Piece All White
16 Piece
16 Piece All White 

21 Piece
21 Piece All White

34.00
36.75

38.50
42.00

42.25
46.50

2.25 2.25

Wings (1 Dozen)                                  16.50

* 2 breasts & 2 wings

4 Pieces of Chicken, Potatoes, Hot Sauce, Cole Slaw & Homemade Roll

Tuesday Special

1 Large Pizza (One Item)
1 Dozen Wings (Hot, Honey Mustard, or BBQ)
1 Order of Jo-Jo Potatoes 

Only 29.00

Wednesday Special Only 36.00

1 Large Pizza (One Item) 
12 Piece Chicken (With Jo-Jos) 

Thursday Special

4 Piece Premium Chicken Dinner 

12.25

13.75
Incl. Two (2) Breasts and Two (2) Wings 

Homemade Lasagna w/ Garlic Bread

Homemade Lasanga w/ Meat Sauce & Garlic Bread

Side Salad

Entree Salad
It’s a meal on its own. Fresh ingredients piled high with your choice of dressing. 

Antipasta Salad
 Lettuce, Cheese, Pepperoni, Ham, Tomato, Carrots, Celery, Black Olives, Green
Peppers — Ranch, Regular or Lite Italian Dressing  

Taco Salad
Lettuce, Cheese, Tomato, Carrots, Celer, Beef, Black Olives, Onions, Nacho Chips
& Regular Italian Dressing 

Pasta Bake
A generous portion of penne slathered in our delicious sauce & cheese. Add
meatballs for only $2.00 more! 

8.75

9.75

5.50

8.00

7.50

7.00

SIDE ORDERS
Cole Slaw         
  Small 
  Large

Hot Sauce
 Small
 Large

Jo Jos
 Small 
 Large

French Fries
 Small 
 Large

Breaded French Fries
 Small 
 Large

Chili (in season) 
Sauerkraut Balls (Mild or Spicy)
Our Homemade Ranch Dressing
    Small   1.00          Large   2.00          Pint   6.75   

Chili w/ Leo Burger

Onion Rings

Fried Mushrooms

Fried Cauliflower

Cheese Sticks

Homemade Rolls

Garlic Bread 

Leo Sticks 
Small 
Large

2.00
5.75

2.00
5.75

4.00
9.25

2.25
6.50

4.75
10.75

4.50

7.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

1.75

8.75
10.75

Of Ellet

Only 12.25 - 13.75

1/2 Order 6.25, Full Order 12.25 

9.99


