

Pizza

Made to Order. Please allow 25 mins. To prepare.

Managa Phala Are inch authoritie

Leonardo Style - Our famous East Akron Tradition

	SMALL (9 inch.)	LARGE (12 inch.)	Big Leo Party Pizza (32 Pieces)	Monaco Style - A 16-inch, authentic NY-style pizza
Plain	11.00	13.25	34.25	15.00
1 Item	11.75	14.00	41.50	16.00
2 Items	13.00	15.50	48.75	17.00
3 Items	13.75	16.50	56.00	18.00
4 Items	14.50	17.50	66.25	19.00
5 Items	15.25	18.25	70.50	20.00
6 Items	16.00	19.25	77.75	21.00
7 Items	16.75	20.00	85.00	22.00
8 Items	17.50	21.50	92.25	23.00
9 Items	18.00	22.50	99.50	24.00
Xtra Cheese	Add 3.50	Add 5.75	Add 8.00	Add 7.00

Leo's Famous Cheesburger Pizza: Sm. 14.00 /Large 16.75

Leo's Famous White Pizza: Sm. 14.00 / Large 16.75

Toppings: Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Mushrooms, Fresh Green Peppers, Fresh Onions, Black Olives, Hot Peppers, Anchovies, Bacon, Ham, Tomatoes, Pineapple, Ground Beef

Sandwiches

Hot Sandwiches Combination Sandwiches

Lil Leo Burger 3.00

Akron's Finest, Freshest Hamburger on a Homemade Bun

Cheeseburger 3.25

Double Burger 3.75

The Don Steak 8.75

Double steak and cheese, onions, mushrooms, green peppers, hot peppers

Italian Meatball 8.75

Three large meatballs smothered in a rich sauce, with provolone cheese Fish Sandwich 6.00

Crispy breaded fish topped with cheese & homemade tartar sauce on a sub bun

Chicken Supreme Sandwich 5.00

Fried chicken with lettuce, tomatoes & mayonnaise, all on a small Lil' Leo bun

Italian Hoagie 8.75

Pepperoni, Turkey, Ham, American Cheese, Swiss Cheese, Onion, Lettuce & Tomato

Turkey Club 6.50

Loads of Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayonnaise

Veggie Sub 5.25

Lettuce, Tomatoes, Green Peppers, Onions, Black Olives, Hot Peppers & Cheese

Payton's Giant Pepperoni Roll 9.99

A generous portion of pepperoni wrapped in our famous dough!

Deli StyleFresh MeAll White Turkey Breast5.75Ham5.25BLT (Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato)5.25

Fresh Meats Piled on Fresh Wheat or White Bread, Lettuce, Tomato, and Mayonnaise

We accept:Visa, MasterCard, Amex, Discover



CHICKEN					FISH				
Chicken Snack Breast, Wing & Potatoes 8.00 Thigh, Leg & Potatoes 7.25					Fish & Fries7.75Extra Piece of Fish3.00Fish Dinner*9.00*Incl. 2 Pc. Breaded Fish, Fries, Hot Saice, Cole Slaw & Homemade Roll				
4 Piece Dinner					PASTA & SALADS				
Chicken Only 12.00 All White Chicken Only 14.00 With Potatoes 13.00 White w/ Potatoes * 14.50					Homemade Lasagna w/ Garlic Bread 8.75				
4 Piece Deluxe Dinner 13.75 All White Deluxe * 15.25 * 2 breasts & 2 wings 4 Pieces of Chicken, Potatoes, Hot Sauce, Cole Slaw & Homemade Roll					Homemade Lasanga w/ Meat Sauce & Garlic Bread $^{2.75}$ Side Salad $^{5.50}$				
В	UCKETS				Entree Salad 8.00				
#	Chicken Only	W/ Potatoes	All White Chicken	White W/ Potatoes	It's a meal on its own. Fresh ingredients piled high with your choice of dressing. Antipasta Salad 7.50				
12	26.75	28.00	30.00	31.25					
16	30.00	31.50	33.75	36.50	Lettuce, Cheese, Pepperoni, Ham, Tomato, Carrots, Celery, Black Olives, Green Peppers — Ranch, Regular or Lite Italian Dressing				
21	36.75	39.50	41.50	43.50	Taco Salad 7.00				
DELUXE FAMILY BUCKETS Incl. Hot Sauce, Cole Slaw, & Homemade Rolls					Lettuce, Cheese, Tomato, Carrots, Celer, Beef, Black Olives, Onions, Nacho Chips & Regular Italian Dressing				
12 Piece 34.00 12 Piece All White 36.75 16 Piece 38.50 21 Piece 42.25 16 Piece All White 42.00 21 Piece All White 46.50					Pasta Bake 9.99 A generous portion of penne slathered in our delicious sauce & cheese. Add meatballs for only \$2.00 more! SIDE ORDERS				
			Vingo		Cole Slaw	Chili w/ Leo Burger	7 .00		
ADD ONS - Incl. Half Breast, Half Wings					Small 2.00		7.00		
Breast 4.25 Thigh 3.00 Wing 2.25 Leg 2.25					Large 5.75	Onion Rings	5.00		
Wings (1 Dozen) 16.50					Hot Sauce				
	-				Small 2.00	Fried Mushrooms	5.00		
DAILY SPECIALS					Large 5.75	11/2	- 00		
					Jo Jos	Fried Cauliflower	5.00		
Tuesday Special Only 29.00					<i>Small</i> 4.00	Cheese Sticks			
• 1 Large Pizza (One Item)					Large 9.25	Cheese Sticks	5.00		
 1 Dozen Wings (Hot, Honey Mustard, or BBQ) 1 Order of Jo-Jo Potatoes 					French Fries	Homemade Rolls	5.00		
					Small 2.25				
Wednesday Special Only 36.00					Large 6.50	Garlic Bread	1.75		
 1 Large Pizza (One Item) 12 Piece Chicken (With Jo-Jos) 					Breaded French Fries				
		(Leo Sticks			
Tł	nursday Special	Only 12.25 - 13	.75		<i>Small</i> 4.75 <i>Large</i> 10.75	Small 8.75			
•	4 Piece Deluxe (Chicken Dinner 1	2.25		U.73	<i>Large</i> 10.75			
Incl. Chicken, Potatoes, Hot Sauce, Coleslaw & Roll					Chili (in season) 4.50				
• 4 Piece Premium Chicken Dinner <i>13.75</i>					Sauerkraut Balls (Mild or Spicy) 1/2 Order 6.25, Full Order 12.25				
Incl. Two (2) Breasts and Two (2) Wings					Our Homemade Ranch Dressing				
					Small 1.00 Large 2.00 Pint 6.75				